

Notice

of the

Town of Stallings Planning Board & Board of Adjustments

Please note the following meeting of the of the Stallings Planning Board has been CANCELLED:

• 6/20/2023

7:00 PM Stallings Government Center, 321 Stallings Road Council Chambers

This is the 12th day of June, 2023.

s/Patrick Blaszyk

Patrick Blaszyk, Planning Technician

Please note the following meeting of the of the Stallings Board of Adjustments has been

CANCELLED:

• 6/20/2023

7:30 PM (After the conclusion of the Planning Board Meeting) Stallings Government Center, 321 Stallings Road Council Chambers

This is the 12th day of June, 2022.

s/Patrick Blaszyk

Patrick Blaszyk, Planning Technician